
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= WILMINGTON SAVINGS FUND SOCIETY;
Index Type= Judgments;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

202205090001
89490

05/09/2022
10:47:09

WILMINGTON
SAVINGS
FUND
SOCIETY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS THOMAS
ELAINE

202301110000
09070

01/11/2023
09:52:57

WILMINGTON
SAVINGS
FUND
SOCIETY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MCDONALD
LINDSEY

202405240001
55050

05/24/2024
11:17:19

WILMINGTON
SAVINGS
FUND
SOCIETY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JONES LORI


