Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= WILMINGTON SAVINGS FUND SOCIETY; Index Type= Judgments;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202205090001 89490	10:47:09	WILMINGTON SAVINGS FUND SOCIETY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	THOMAS ELAINE						
202301110000 09070	09:52:57	WILMINGTON SAVINGS FUND SOCIETY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MCDONALD LINDSEY						
202405240001 55050	11:17:19	WILMINGTON SAVINGS FUND SOCIETY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JONES LORI						